
Muenster Cross Country 2024

Date Meet Start Time Meet Site City Division

Wednesday, Oct 2 4:00 PM JH District Meet Alvord HS Alvord JH

Monday, Oct 7 9:00 am HS District Meet Alvord HS Alvord HS

Saturday, Aug 10 8:30 am Brock Eagles Relay Brock HS Brock HS

Thursday, Aug 22 7:00 am Gingerbread Camp Copas Denton HS

Wednesday, Aug 28 8:00 am Nocona Indian Oaks Golf Course Nocona HS

Saturday, Sep 7 8:00 am UTA Region II Preview Lynn Creek Park Grand Prairie HS

Saturday, Sep 7 8:00 am Sid Brannan Invitational S & S HS Sadler JH

Saturday, Sep 14 7:45 am Mark Davidson Invitational Valley View HS Valley View HS & JH

Wednesday, Sep 18 4:00 PM Alvord Invitational Alvord HS Alvord JH

Wednesday, Sep 18 9:00 am Battle of the Back 40 Poolville HS Poolville HS

Wednesday, Sep 25 4:00 PM Lindsay Invitational Lindsay HS Lindsay Hs & JH

updated:
Head Coach Amy Binder amy.binder@muensterisd.org
Asst. Coach Gerrod Heath gerrod.heath@muensterisd.org

Thursday, Sep 19 7:30 am Braswell Little Denton North Lakes Park Denton HS

Friday, Sep 27 7:00 am Ken Gaston Invitational Lynn Creek Park Grand Prairie HS

Monday, Oct 21 11:00 am REGIONAL Meet Lynn Creek Park Grand Prairie V *
Fri, Nov 1 8:15 am STATE Meet Old Settlers Park Round Rock V *

* Qualifiers only 9/16/24


